Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Curliss - (856252) - Seaclose Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.94
1:17.24
1:18.72
1:19.33
1:19.68
1:20.08
1:21.34
1:22.26
1:22.94
1:23.84
1:24.82
1:24.84
1:27.97

1:58.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.94
1:17.24
1:18.72
1:20.08
1:19.33
1:21.34
1:22.94
1:19.68

1:23.84
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

281
236
223
218
215
212
202
195
191
185
178
178
160
65

WA Pts

281
236
223
212
218
202
191
215
185

Round

Round

F

Date

08/07/16
24/04/16
12/07/15
12/04/15
14/11/14
20/04/15
07/03/15
09/03/14
10/01/15
14/07/14
15/11/13
09/02/14
11/01/14
09/11/12

Date

08/07/16
24/04/16
12/07/15
20/04/15
12/04/15
07/03/15
10/01/15
14/11/14
14/07/14

Meet
West Wight Club Championships 2016
Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier

West Wight Club Championships
Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships
West Wight Club Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
West Wight SC Club Championships

Meet
West Wight Club Championships 2016
Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs

Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet
West Wight Club Championships

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships

Venue

Freshwater
Isle of Wight
Newport
Bognor Regis
West Wight
Newport
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Brighton

Isle of Wight
West Wight
Southampton
Brighton

Isle of Wight

Venue

Freshwater
Isle of Wight
Newport
Newport
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Brighton
West Wight

Isle of Wight

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

Club Swam Under

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:22.26
1:24.84
1:27.97
1:24.82

1:58.73

Copyright 2024

178
160
178
65

09/03/14
09/02/14
11/01/14
15/11/13
09/11/12

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
West Wight Club Championships

West Wight SC Club Championships

Waterlooville
Southampton
Brighton
West Wight

Isle of Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



