Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Curliss - (856252) - Seaclose Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.94	281	F	08/07/16	West Wight Club Championships 2016	Freshwater	West Wight	4
1:17.24	236	F	24/04/16	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016	Isle of Wight		4
1:18.72	223	F	12/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	West Wight	4
1:19.33	218	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
1:19.68	215		14/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
1:20.08	212	F	20/04/15	Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015	Newport		4
1:21.34	202	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	1
1:22.26	195		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	2
1:22.94	191	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	West Wight	2
1:23.84	185	F	14/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
1:24.82	178		15/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:24.84	178	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:27.97	160	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	West Wight	2
1:58.73	65		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.94	281	F	08/07/16	West Wight Club Championships 2016	Freshwater	West Wight	4
1:17.24	236	F	24/04/16	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016	Isle of Wight		4
1:18.72	223	F	12/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	West Wight	4
1:20.08	212	F	20/04/15	Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015	Newport		4
1:19.33	218	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
1:21.34	202	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	1
1:22.94	191	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	West Wight	2
1:19.68	215		14/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
1:23.84 Copyright 2024	185 4	F	14/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight	Powered By SPORT	4 FSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
1:22.26	195		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	2
1:24.84	178	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:27.97	160	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	West Wight	2
1:24.82	178		15/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:58.73	65		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS